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2025 Bruce Lehane Scarlet and White Invitational - 2/8/2025
Boston University
Results

Men 60 M Dash

BU Facility: F 6.54 2016 Asafa Powell, Puma
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 703 Abdul-Rasheed, Sa South Florida 6.72Q0 1
2 # 709 Croal, Jaleel South Florida 6.850 4
3 # 1089 Mompoint, Gabriel Universite d 6.900 3
4 4 1082 Bositampen, Rabbi Universite d 6.91Q0 5
5 # 594 Bennett, Jaylen Phillips Exeter TC 7.03Q0 2
6 # 75 Cavangna, Enrico Boston-North 6.96q 5
7 # 544 Landry, Thomas Northeastern 6.979 4 6.966
7 # 847 Davis-Whittaker, UAlbany 6.97g 1 6.966
9 # 994 Imasogie, Evan UMass Lowell 6.979g 1 6.970
10 # 1011 Omisore, Iyanuolu UMass Lowell 6.98 5
11 # 1059 Onwuzurike, Chieb Unattached 7.01 1
12 # 996 Kaya, Aras UMass Lowell 7.04 2 7.037
13 # 991 Gyimah, Michael UMass Lowell 7.04 4 7.040
14 # 642 Foster Jr., Eric Rutgers 7.07 4
15 # 635 Bivins, James Rutgers 7.09 4 7.082
16 # 575 Kramo, Ange-Mathi Ottawa Lions 7.09 3 7.083
17 # 557 Yartey, Nii Yarbo Northeastern 7.09 5 7.090
18 # 857 Grant, Kenan UAlbany 7.10 3 7.097
19 # 1100 Mayo, Amarre West Chester 7.10 3 7.100
20 # 1090 Mukendi, Kemy Universite d 7.11 2 7.107
20 # 1141 Fu, Andrew Yale 7.11 5 7.107
22 # 1084 Henry, Matis Universite d 7.11 2 7.109
23 # 459 Sewell, Josh Maine 7.14 4
24 # 765 Henry, Logan St. Joseph's (Pa.) 7.16 1 7.153
25 # 1088 Marneris, Jimmy Universite d 7.16 2 7.155
26 # 458 Sebastian, AJ Maine 7.19 5
27 # 773 Petersen, Adam St. Joseph's (Pa.) 7.20 3
28 # 859 Hazel, Matai UAlbany 7.21 4 7.202
29 # 1018 Shearrion, Dmitri UMass Lowell 7.21 5 7.207
30 # 853 Garcia, Charlie UAlbany 7.22 1
31 # 1091 Renelique, Taylor Universite d 7.25 1
32 # 783 Turner, Eli St. Joseph's (Pa.) 7.28 2
33 # 431 Caldwell, Ben Maine 7.29 5 7.288
34 # 1099 Farrell, Josh West Chester 7.29 2 7.290
35 # 590 Raji, Alex Ottawa University 7.30 1
36 # 427 Albertson, Billy Maine 7.32 3
37 # 755 Campbell-Miller, St. Joseph's (Pa.) 7.51 4
Men 60 M Dash
BU Facility: F 6.54 2016 Asafa Powell, Puma
Name Year School Finals
Finals
1 # 1089 Mompoint, Gabriel Universite d 6.84
2 # 1082 Bositampen, Rabbi Universite d 6.85 6.842
3 # 75 Cavangna, Enrico Boston-North 6.85 6.845
4 # 544 Landry, Thomas Northeastern 6.98
5 # 994 Imasogie, Evan UMass Lowell 7.00
6 # 847 Davis-Whittaker, UAlbany 7.02
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2025 Bruce Lehane Scarlet and White Invitational - 2/8/2025
Boston University
Results

Men 200 M Dash INVITE

BU Facility: F 20.49 2017 Lalonde Gordon, Zenith Velocity
Name Year School Finals H#

1 # 714 Metelus, Nathan South Florida 20.99 1
2 # 64 Onilogbo, Michael Boston University 21.10 4
3 # 225 Drakes, Carl Coppin State 21.25 3
4 # 343 Esan, Timi Harvard 21.32 3
5 # 544 Landry, Thomas Northeastern 21.34 9
6 # 228 Hammond, Solomon Coppin State 21.35 2
7 # 715 Monfries, Alexavi South Florida 21.46 2
8 # 662 Whittle, Shamali Rutgers 21.60 1
9 # 1011 Omisore, Iyanuolu UMass Lowell 21.65 12
10 # 930 Gaskins, Godot UMass Amherst 21.65 4
11 # 718 Pettigrew, Shomar South Florida 21.67 7
12 # 232 Schlotterbeck, Co Coppin State 21.69 8
13 # 764 Henry, Ben St. Joseph's (Pa.) 21.70 6
14 # 144 Wilder, Trevor Brown 21.73 5
15 # 210 Simpson, Damon Connecticut 21.75 5
16 # 333 Acevedo, Liam Harvard 21.76 12
17 # 198 Gongon, Noble Connecticut 21.81 10
18 # 847 Davis-Whittaker, UAlbany 21.83 2
19 # 205 Maulhardt, Wyatt Connecticut 21.84 2
20 # 342 Coleman, Jordan Harvard 21.90 6
21 # 880 Staats Jr., Shava UAlbany 21.96 8
22 # 634 Babe, Joshua Rutgers 22.01 9
23 # 991 Gyimah, Michael UMass Lowell 22.02 5
24 # 708 Chandra, Isaac South Florida 22.05 11
25 # 459 Sewell, Josh Maine 22.10 4
26 # 231 Radzak, Abdul Coppin State 22.13 7
27 # 432 Card, Andrew Maine 22.19 10
28 # 126 Estrada, Jason Brown 22.22 4
29 # 1143 Grindle, James Yale 22.23 11
30 # 867 Messado, Antwone UAlbany 22.30 11
31 # 1003 Massari, Anthony UMass Lowell 22.30 3
32 # 1088 Marneris, Jimmy Universite d 22.31 8
32 # 1084 Henry, Matis Universite d 22.31 5
34 # 539 Emmanuel, Johnny Northeastern 22.32 10
35 # 497 Jourdain, Jeusten NJIT 22.34 1
36 # 214 Wright, Nicholas Connecticut 22.41 7
37 # 870 Ogunyeye, Tooni UAlbany 22.50 9
38 # 1099 Farrell, Josh West Chester 22.51 1
39 # 1141 Fu, Andrew Yale 22.51 11
40 # 445 Martin, Cole Maine 22.56 12
41 # 985 Earle, Brett UMass Lowell 22.57 3
42 # 1090 Mukendi, Kemy Universite d 22.63 9
43 # 1086 Lavallee, Felix Universite d 22.64 6
44 4 448 Michaud, Conner Maine 22.70 7
45 # 50 Christian, Leon Boston University 22.76 6
46 # 855 Gonzalez, Giovann UAlbany 22.95 10
47 # 1091 Renelique, Taylor Universite d 23.03 8



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:10 PM 2/8/2025 Page 3
2025 Bruce Lehane Scarlet and White Invitational - 2/8/2025
Boston University
Results

Men 200 M Dash Open

BU Facility: F 20.49 2017 Lalonde Gordon, Zenith Velocity
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 1089 Mompoint, Gabriel Universite d 21.73 5
2 # 1082 Bositampen, Rabbi Universite d 21.84 6
3 # 554 Thorpe, Vance Northeastern 22.07 2
4 # 438 Feyler, Nolan Maine 22.21 1
5 # 988 Fisher, Michael UMass Lowell 22.35 4
6 # 1018 Shearrion, Dmitri UMass Lowell 22.42 3
7 # 1100 Mayo, Amarre West Chester 22.44 5
8 # 996 Kaya, Aras UMass Lowell 22.49 5
9 # 783 Turner, Eli St. Joseph's (Pa 22.50 6
10 # 1008 Ojatabu, Cyprian UMass Lowell 22.53 3
11 # 458 Sebastian, AJ Maine 22.55 4
12 # 122 Archie, Elias Brown 22.55 4
13 # 125 Dargie, Kyle Brown 22.69 5
14 # 857 Grant, Kenan UAlbany 22.71 1
15 # 773 Petersen, Adam St. Joseph's (Pa. 22.77 [
16 # 846 Dacres, Isaac UAlbany 22.77 6
17 # 263 Brenko, Jean-Nico ETS 22.79 4
18 # 859 Hazel, Matai UAlbany 22.85 1
19 # 756 Carrubba, Jake St. Joseph's (Pa. 22.93 3
20 # 853 Garcia, Charlie UAlbany 23.08 5
21 # 1009 O'Keefe, Liam UMass Lowell 23.09 2
22 # 770 Mackey, James St. Joseph's (Pa. 23.22 6
23 # 862 Lawson, Kyaire UAlbany 23.36 3
24 # 590 Raji, Alex Ottawa University 23.45 2
25 # 1136 Bishop, Max Yale 24.07 2
26 # 1083 Dupont, Pierre-An Universite d 24.21 3
27 # 138 Nikolopoulos, And Brown 24.42 1
Men 400 M Dash INVITE
BU Facility: F 45.17 2014 Lalonde Gordon
Name School Finals H#
1 # 716 Moronta, Gabriel South Florida 46.04 1
2 # 1051 Couture, Cory Unattached 46.74 1
3 # 713 Jones, Markel South Florida 46.91 2
4 # 432 Card, Andrew Maine 47.49 3
5 # 212 Stone, Mekhi Connecticut 47.53 2 47.521
6 # 660 Tucker, Bryce Rutgers 47.53 6 47.530
7 # 227 Gentles, Jarrett Coppin State 47.59 1
8 # 572 Balson, Stephan Ottawa Lions 47.78 6
9 # 637 Brown, Lathan Rutgers 48.02 2
10 # 634 Babe, Joshua Rutgers 48.35 4 48.345
11 # 72 Spicer, Matthew Boston University 48.35 6 48.346
12 # 574 Jeggo, Zachary Ottawa Lions 48.45 5
13 # 448 Michaud, Conner Maine 48.80 4
14 # 438 Feyler, Nolan Maine 48.85 7
15 # 246 Smith, Tyrell CSU-Pueblo 48.89 4
16 # 126 Estrada, Jason Brown 48.92 7
17 # 203 Lindsay, Del Connecticut 48.93 3
18 # 1013 O'Riorden, Trista UMass Lowell 49.09 1
19 # 588 Harris, William Ottawa University 49.40 6
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2025 Bruce Lehane Scarlet and White Invitational - 2/8/2025

Boston University

Results
....Men 400 M Dash INVITE
20 # 224 Cunningham, Danie Coppin State 49.41 7
21 # 589 Moulongou, David Ottawa University 49.48 3
22 # 144 Wilder, Trevor Brown 49.94 2
23 # 535 Berry, Taeshawn Northeastern 50.19 7
24 # 68 Sagar, Sahil Boston University 50.63 7
25 # 756 Carrubba, Jake St. Joseph's (Pa.) 50.72 5
26 # 764 Henry, Ben St. Joseph's (Pa.) 54.57 5
-- # 211 Singletary, Orent Connecticut DQ 5
Men 400 M Dash Open
BU Facility: F 45.17 2014 Lalonde Gordon, Nike AC
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 298 Angiono, Gabriele Georgetown 49.21 3
2 # 575 Kramo, Ange-Mathi Ottawa Lions 49.24 3
3 # 585 Compeau, James Ottawa University 49.29 2
4 # 450 Munroe, Andrew Maine 49.75 5
5 # 851 Gallagher, Jack UAlbany 49.76 1
6 # 302 Griffin, Matthew Georgetown 50.16 2
7 # 301 Gallagher, Denis Georgetown 50.17 1
8 # 783 Turner, Eli St. Joseph's (Pa.) 50.20 4
9 # 770 Mackey, James St. Joseph's (Pa.) 50.43 4
10 # 305 Mulrooney, Ryan Georgetown 50.57 2
11 # 839 Barriffe, Jabari UAlbany 50.67 4
12 # 845 Couch, Anthony UAlbany 50.76 2
13 # 855 Gonzalez, Giovann UAlbany 50.82 3
14 # 1137 Bravo, Antonio Yale 50.88 1
15 # 461 Therriault, Ben Maine 50.96 5
16 # 862 Lawson, Kyaire UAlbany 51.53 3
17 # 1083 Dupont, Pierre-An Universite d 53.59 5
Men 500 M Run
BU Facility: F 1:00.73 2020 Taj Burgess, Rutgers
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 594 Bennett, Jaylen Phillips Exeter TC 1:02.68 1
2 # 712 Hanson, Antonio South Florida 1:03.03 2
3 # 352 Kraemer, JT Harvard 1:03.53 2
4 # 754 Cammauf, Darren St. Joseph's (Pa.) 1:03.53 3
5 # 704 Archer, Devontie South Florida 1:03.70 2
6 # 285 McClain, Paul George Mason 1:04.15 1
7 # 1020 Sisk, Gabriel UMass Lowell 1:04.60 1
8 # 1145 Jupp, Simon Yale 1:04.72 4
9 # 441 Gay, Miles Maine 1:04.77 2
10 # 56 Guidry, Marcus Boston University 1:04.87 4
11 # 710 Crum, Joshua South Florida 1:04.89 4
12 # 772 Noss, Luke St. Joseph's (Pa.) 1:05.23 3
13 # 348 Henry-Daire, Reub Harvard 1:05.35 4
14 # 993 Iddriss, Basit UMass Lowell 1:05.49 3
15 # 1002 Lynch, Alejandro UMass Lowell 1:05.65 3
16 # 784 Walden, Regent St. Joseph's (Pa.) 1:05.68 1
17 # 494 Estafanous, James NJIT 1:05.80 1
18 # 995 Jellison, Tanner UMass Lowell 1:06.17 4

Lane violation
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2025 Bruce Lehane Scarlet and White Invitational - 2/8/2025
Boston University

Results
....Men 500 M Run
19 # 706 Bourne III, Micha South Florida 1:06.31 1
20 # 289 Penny, Justin George Mason 1:06.81 3
21 # 275 Abdu, Nadim George Mason 1:09.01 2
Men 800 M Run
BU Facility: F 1:46.28 2023 Crayton Carrozza, Texas
Name Year School Finals H#
1 4 80 Harris, Isaiah Brooks Beast TC 1:46.53 1
2 4 87 Rivera, John Brooks Beasts 1:46.63 1
3 # 85 Kidder, Brannon Brooks Beasts 1:46.90 1
4 # 379 Kaneko, Mikuto Japan 1:47.16 1
5 # 1072 Lagat, Festus Under Armour 1:47.25 1
6 # 2 Harrison, Christi Adidas/Golde 1:47.71 1
7 # 837 Abidi, Hassan UAlbany 1:48.42 3
8 # 245 Meggle, Emil CSU-Pueblo 1:48.60 4
9 # 74 Vesty, Karsen Boston University 1:48.76 4
10 # 266 Forrest, Patrick Garden State TC 1:49.19 2
11 # 371 Dovalovsky, Nicol Illinois 1:49.24 3
12 # 298 Angiono, Gabriele Georgetown 1:49.34 2
13 # 375 Sato, Trey Illinois 1:49.62 3
14 # 309 Woods, Theo Georgetown 1:50.14 2
15 # 209 Sharif, Mahamed Connecticut 1:50.16 2
16 # 380 Kawamoto, Sho Japan 1:50.23 1
17 # 71 Sikaneta, Shamiso Boston University 1:50.28 2
18 # 52 Cowan, Thomas Boston University 1:50.70 3
19 # 305 Mulrooney, Ryan Georgetown 1:51.07 3
20 # 301 Gallagher, Denis Georgetown 1:51.18 3
21 # 302 Griffin, Matthew Georgetown 1:51.46 4
22 # 226 Francis, Asa Coppin State 1:51.57 4
23 # 536 Brogan, Tyler Northeastern 1:51.84 4
24 # 155 Ireland, Jake Central Connecticut 1:52.05 4
25 # 860 Hines, Steve UAlbany 1:52.42 4
26 # 586 Elmansari, Safwan Ottawa University 1:52.43 5
27 # 285 McClain, Paul George Mason 1:52.50 5
28 # 78 McBirney, Kevin Bridgewater St. 1:52.54 6
29 # 651 Poplau, Robert Rutgers 1:52.64 5
30 # 679 Hatton, Aidan South Carolina 1:52.65 3
31 # 249 Usuda, Kentaro DeNA 1:52.70 2
32 # 549 Rogers, Conall Northeastern 1:52.77 6
33 # 124 Caveney, Aaron Brown 1:52.89 6
34 # 774 Phillips, Graham St. Joseph's (Pa.) 1:53.03 5
35 # 541 Gara Grady, Cian Northeastern 1:53.12 7
36 # 248 Tipton, Kaleb CSU-Pueblo 1:53.20 4
37 # 781 Smith, Elijah St. Joseph's (Pa.) 1:53.22 5
38 # 907 Hamilton, Joey UC-Colo. Spgs. 1:53.29 5
39 # 852 Gancarz, Mikolaj UAlbany 1:53.30 7
40 # 196 Cuffey, Gabriel Connecticut 1:53.54 [
41 # 782 Thaler, Josh St. Joseph's (Pa.) 1:53.63 7
42 # 762 Greene, Jayden St. Joseph's (Pa.) 1:53.64 3
43 # 661 Viggiano, Mark Rutgers 1:53.82 7
44 4 638 Clewell, Billy Rutgers 1:54.33 5
45 # 654 Rodriguez, Gabrie Rutgers 1:54.43 8
46 # 284 Lombardo, Alex George Mason 1:54.70 6
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2025 Bruce Lehane Scarlet and White Invitational - 2/8/2025
Boston University

Results
....Men 800 M Run
47 # 636 Brown, Damani Rutgers 1:54.72 7
48 # 537 Caso, Daniel Northeastern 1:54.90 7
49 # 275 Abdu, Nadim George Mason 1:54.92 8
50 # 53 Demonte, Daniel Boston University 1:55.01 7
51 # 439 Firlings, Matt Maine 1:55.02 8
52 # 434 Colson, Kaleb Maine 1:55.07 8 1:55.070
52 # 639 Davis, Alex Rutgers 1:55.07 5 1:55.070
54 # 753 Bovone, Anton St. Joseph's (Pa.) 1:55.16 8
55 # 282 Hymans, Caleb George Mason 1:55.17 7
56 # 70 Segal, Zac Boston University 1:55.4¢6 8
57 # 130 Haley, Jake Brown 1:55.99 6
58 # 771 Manzo, Chris St. Joseph's (Pa.) 1:56.12 6
59 # 1004 Mayol, Pedro UMass Lowell 1:56.46 9
60 # 154 Budge, Aidan Central Connecticut 1:56.61 6
61 # 542 Gruczka, Ryan Northeastern 1:56.89 8 1:56.887
62 # 1137 Bravo, Antonio Yale 1:56.89 9 1:56.890
63 # 233 Torgbenu, Etiam Coppin State 1:57.19 6
64 # 1017 Rothrock, Tyler UMass Lowell 1:57.63 9
65 # 66 Piedade, Brandon Boston University 1:57.68 8
66 # 455 Robinson-Smey, Ja Maine 1:58.23 9
67 # 1016 Riley, Sean UMass Lowell 1:58.25 9
68 # 858 Hashim, Conor UAlbany 1:59.40 9
69 # 1062 Santos, Blake Unattached 1:59.98 5
70 # 780 Silvester, Tommy St. Joseph's (Pa.) 2:00.47 5
71 # 289 Penny, Justin George Mason 2:01.17 9
Men 1000 M Run
BU Facility: F 2:16.76 2014 David Torrance, Nike
Name Year School Finals H#
1 4 74 Vesty, Karsen Boston University 2:24.66 1
2 # 71 Sikaneta, Shamiso Boston University 2:25.13 1
3 # 878 Rogalski, Jared UAlbany 2:25.36 1
4 # 1147 Katz, Calvin Yale 2:25.60 2
5 # 856 Graber, Isaac UAlbany 2:25.64 2
6 # 139 Ryan, John Brown 2:26.05 2
7 # 1142 Gamble, Brian Yale 2:26.06 1
8 # 751 Barausky, Tom St. Joseph's (Pa.) 2:26.36 1
9 # 1021 Stedfast, Graham UMass Lowell 2:26.44 1
10 # 282 Hymans, Caleb George Mason 2:27.11 2
11 # 775 Przybylak, Tomek St. Joseph's (Pa.) 2:27.18 1
12 # 972 Benassi, Andrew UMass Lowell 2:27.20 2
13 # 499 Mucci, Joey NJIT 2:28.18 2
14 # 778 Rota-Talarico, Im St. Joseph's (Pa.) 2:28.70 2
15 # 284 Lombardo, Alex George Mason 2:29.10 3
16 # 1029 Young, Tyler UMass Lowell 2:29.11 2
17 # 861 Jernigan, Chris UAlbany 2:30.74 3
18 # 52 Cowan, Thomas Boston University 2:30.91 1
19 # 161 Chounan, Laurent Club 3D 2:30.92 3
20 # 981 Connolly, Jake UMass Lowell 2:30.95 3
21 # 1153 Schutzbank, Matth Yale 2:31.38 4
22 # 604 Bennett, Cameron Queen's University 2:31.97 3
23 # 70 Segal, Zac Boston University 2:33.25 3
24 # 980 Coleman, Frederic UMass Lowell 2:33.78 3
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1001
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2025 Bruce Lehane Scarlet and White Invitational - 2/8/2025

1000 M Run

Abergel, Elon
Wood, Henry
Kerin, Sean
Palmer, Eli
Lewis, Jerry
Rashid-Cocker, Et
Brenn, Dylan

Men 1500 M Run En Route

BU Facility: F 3:31.25 2019
Name

0 Joy Ul WDN
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Boston University

Results
Yale 2:34.03 3
Brown 2:34.04 4
UMass Lowell 2:34.18 4
Maine 2:34.27 4
UAlbany 2:36.26 4
Queen's University 2:37.42 2
UMass Lowell 2:39.45 4

Yomif Kejelcha, Nike Oregon Pr

Teffra, Abel
Stanovsek, Mick
Tanner, Sam
Kristian Uldbjerg
Selles, Alexandre
Kemboi, Amon
Galdino, Emanuel
Gervais, Arthur
Kipyego, Devan
Thompson, Josh
Gomes, Cruz
Khchina, Jaouad
Dunne, James
Arai, Nanami
Wheeler-Dee, Jude
Karas, Owen
Salgado, Sair
Tuntivate, Kieran
Noble, Christian
Martin, Travis
Podbielski, Jonat
Grosvenor, Grant
Merrick, William
Kosgei, Joshua
Marron, Philip
Zlotoff, Jagger
VanDyke, Clayton
Donoghue, Sean
Cosgrove, Danny
Alie-Lamarche, An
Sweepe, Jon
Richards, Gavin
Franks, Mac
Moran, Thomas
Lefebvre, Robin
Farrington, Ned
North, Charlie
Mulder, Eddie
Schneider, Parker
Hepworth, Samuel
Belmahdi, Karim
Margetts, Sebasti

School Finals H#
Georgetown 3:37.70 1
Puma Elite R 3:38.23 1
Puma 3:38.27 1
On 3:38.47 1
Unattached 3:38.53 1
Puma Elite R 3:38.53 1
Iowa State 3:38.72 1
OAC Europe 3:38.72 1
Iowa State 3:39.09 1
Nike 3:40.73 1
Unattached 3:41.36 1
South Carolina 3:42.29 2
Georgetown 3:42.41 2
JPN 3:42.49 2
UNAT-Queen's 3:42.60 2
Yale 3:42.69 2
USA 3:42.78 2
Nike Bowerma 3:42.85 1
New Balance 3:43.68 2
Unattached 3:44.04 3
Regina 3:44.37 3
Dogecoin TC 3:44.62 3
Illinois 3:44.70 2
South Carolina 3:44.74 3
Unattached 3:45.00 4
UC-Colo. Spgs. 3:45.16 4
CCC Elite 3:45.23 3
Villanova 3:45.49 1
Unattached 3:45.67 3
Ottawa Lions 3:45.69 3
CSU-Pueblo 3:45.88 4
Rutgers 3:46.31 4
Club Northwest 3:46.38 3
Runna 3:46.50 3
Elite Distance TC 3:46.69 4
Maine 3:47.12 4
Georgetown 3:48.77 4
CPTC - Tracksmith 3:48.85 4
Boston University 3:49.57 2
Elite Distance 3:50.89 5
South Florida 3:51.18 4
Brown 3:51.53 6
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.Men

1036
373
433
776

1136

57

1152
649

1155

1150

1049
678
165
652
643

1139
984
286
763
294
767

1153
752
766

1159
750

60

1140

1025
757
496
591
974
542

1158
446
647
142
128
768
549
541
434
976
977

51
310

1056
304
375
303

1500 M Run En Route

Tanner
Brady
Charlie

Hueglin,
Masters,
Collins,
Rau, Will
Bishop, Max
Hruska, Daniel
Oberai, Varun
Pedretti, Brian
Sendek, Jack
Montini, Caden
Aubry, Marcel
Contreras, Noah
Banta, Cal
Rakitis, Kyle
Hinker, Zeb
Cohen, Lucas
Curran, Joseph
McMahon, Nathanae
Hefferan, Brendan
Stearns, Cameron
Johnson, Colton
Schutzbank, Matth
Bolling, Jack
Hoffman, Matt
Sutch, Seb
Baptiste, Dawson
Lee, Caiden
Diaz, Jack
Vaillancourt,
Cichocki, Ryan
Herrera, Fabian
Wilson, Max
Boyden, Hale
Gruczka, Ryan
Sullivan, Liam
McClellan, Kyle
Morrow, Evan
Strayer, Nicholas
Fisher, Colin
Johnson, Tommy
Rogers, Conall
Gara Grady, Cian
Colson, Kaleb
Brigham, Timothy
Burns, Daniel
Collins, Freddy
Obara, Hibiki
Laudon, Aksel
Matsatsa, Tinoda
Sato, Trey
Kirkpatrick, Coli

Lan
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2025 Bruce Lehane Scarlet and White Invitational - 2/8/2025

Boston University

Results
UNAT-Queen's
Illinois
Maine
St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Yale

Boston University
Yale

Rutgers

Yale

Yale

Battle Road
South Carolina
Colorado St.
Rutgers
Rutgers

Yale

UMass Lowell
George Mason

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
George Mason

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Yale

St. Joseph's (Pa.)
St. Joseph's (Pa.)
Yale

St. Joseph's (Pa.)

Boston University
Yale

UMass Lowell
St. Joseph's
NJIT

Ottawa University
UMass Lowell
Northeastern
Yale

Maine
Rutgers
Brown

Brown

St. Joseph's
Northeastern
Northeastern
Maine

UMass Lowell
UMass Lowell
Boston University
GMO Internet Group
Unattached
Georgetown
Illinois
Georgetown

(Pa.)

SO D D D D D D D D D DD D DD D DD DD DD WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWwWwWwwwww

:51.
:52.
:52.
:52
:52.
:52.
:53.
:53.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:58.
:58.
:59.
:59.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:01.
:01.
:02.
:03.
:03.
:05.
:06.
:06.
:07.
:07.
:08.
:009.
:11.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:14.
:19.

72
03
17
.24
38
78
46
80
04
12
95
07
50
85
91
89
93
98
45
96
64
99
00
11
63
76
96
32
97
73
65
80
39
48
64
12
62
93
76
42
58
63
98
39
76
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Men 1 Mile Run

BU Facility:
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F 3:47.01 2019 Yomif
Year School

Teffra, Abel Georgetow
Tanner, Sam Puma
Kristian Uldbjerg On
Gervais, Arthur OAC Europ
Galdino, Emanuel Iowa Stat
Kipyego, Devan Iowa Stat
Stanovsek, Mick Puma Elit
Kemboi, Amon Puma Elit
Thompson, Josh Nike
Selles, Alexandre Unattache
Gomes, Cruz Unattache
Khchina, Jaouad South Car
Arai, Nanami JPN
Dunne, James Georgetow
Karas, Owen Yale
Salgado, Sair USA
Wheeler-Dee, Jude UNAT-Quee
Martin, Travis Unattache
Kosgei, Joshua South Car
Noble, Christian New Balan
Podbielski, Jonat Regina
Tuntivate, Kieran Nike Bowe
Marron, Philip Unattache
VanDyke, Clayton CCC Elite
Zlotoff, Jagger UC-Colo.
Cosgrove, Danny Unattache
Grosvenor, Grant Dogecoin
Merrick, William Illinois
Lefebvre, Robin Elite Dis
Franks, Mac Club Nort
Alie-Lamarche, An Ottawa Li
Farrington, Ned Maine
Sweepe, Jon CSU-Puebl
Richards, Gavin Rutgers
Moran, Thomas Runna
Donoghue, Sean Villanova
North, Charlie Georgetow
Schneider, Parker Boston Un
Hepworth, Samuel Elite Dis
Margetts, Sebasti Brown
Masters, Brady Illinois
Mulder, Eddie CPTC - Tr
Rau, Will St. Josep
Bishop, Max Yale
Belmahdi, Karim South Flo
Hruska, Daniel Boston Un
Hueglin, Tanner UNAT-Quee
Sendek, Jack Yale
Collins, Charlie Maine
Montini, Caden Yale
Oberai, Varun Yale
Pedretti, Brian Rutgers
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Boston University

Results
....Men 1 Mile Run
53 # 678 Contreras, Noah South Carolina 4:11.85 5
54 # 165 Banta, Cal Colorado St. 4:13.35 4
55 # 643 Hinker, Zeb Rutgers 4:13.41 6
56 # 652 Rakitis, Kyle Rutgers 4:13.99 5
57 # 1049 Aubry, Marcel Battle Road 4:14.08 4
58 # 984 Curran, Joseph UMass Lowell 4:14.23 6
59 # 294 Stearns, Cameron George Mason 4:14.83 7
60 # 286 McMahon, Nathanae George Mason 4:15.43 7
61 # 1139 Cohen, Lucas Yale 4:15.93 6
62 # 763 Hefferan, Brendan St. Joseph's (Pa.) 4:16.11 7
63 # 766 Hoffman, Matt St. Joseph's (Pa.) 4:16.50 7
64 # 752 Bolling, Jack St. Joseph's (Pa.) 4:16.57 [
65 # 767 Johnson, Colton St. Joseph's (Pa.) 4:17.78 7
66 # 1153 Schutzbank, Matth Yale 4:17.91 6
67 # 1159 Sutch, Seb Yale 4:18.37 7
68 # 750 Baptiste, Dawson St. Joseph's (Pa.) 4:18.061 7
69 # 1140 Diaz, Jack Yale 4:19.52 8
70 # 757 Cichocki, Ryan St. Joseph's (Pa.) 4:20.37 7
71 # 1025 vaillancourt, Lan UMass Lowell 4:20.43 8
72 # 60 Lee, Caiden Boston University 4:20.72 6
73 # 591 Wilson, Max Ottawa University 4:22.33 7
74 # 974 Boyden, Hale UMass Lowell 4:23.24 8
75 # 446 McClellan, Kyle Maine 4:23.47 8
76 # 542 Gruczka, Ryan Northeastern 4:24.62 8
77 # 496 Herrera, Fabian NJIT 4:24.86 6
78 # 647 Morrow, Evan Rutgers 4:25.86 8
79 # 128 Fisher, Colin Brown 4:26.43 7
80 # 1158 Sullivan, Liam Yale 4:27.88 8
81 # 142 Strayer, Nicholas Brown 4:28.38 7
82 # 541 Gara Grady, Cian Northeastern 4:29.87 7
83 # 768 Johnson, Tommy St. Joseph's (Pa.) 4:30.91 8
84 # 549 Rogers, Conall Northeastern 4:31.12 7
85 # 434 Colson, Kaleb Maine 4:32.73 8
86 # 976 Brigham, Timothy UMass Lowell 4:33.52 8
87 # 977 Burns, Daniel UMass Lowell 4:38.65 8
-— # 51 Collins, Freddy Boston University DNF 4
-- # 375 Sato, Trey Illinois DNF 3
-—- # 310 Obara, Hibiki GMO Internet Group DNF 3
-- # 1056 Laudon, Aksel Unattached DNF 2
-—- # 309 Woods, Theo Georgetown DNF 4
-- # 304 Matsatsa, Tinoda Georgetown DNF 1
Men 3000 M Run
BU Facility: F 7:28.23 2023 Yared NuGuse, On Athletics
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 1096 Murphy, Liam Villanova 7:35.47 1
2 # 1095 Langon, Marco Villanova 7:36.87 1
3 # 1055 Heymans, John Unattached 7:37.05 1
4 # 1073 Wilkinson, Matthe Under Armour 7:37.14 1
5 # 1060 Parsons, Sam Unattached 7:38.06 1
6 # 482 Johnson, Derek New Balance 7:38.57 1
7 # 82 Suliman, Waleed Brooks Beast TC 7:39.39 1
8 # 561 Palcau, Fabien OAC Europe 7:40.81 1
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Boston University

Results

....Men 3000 M Run

9 # 8 GOMES, Duarte Bizz-Sports 7:41.16 1
10 # 559 Boutera, Jacob OAC Europe 7:46.31 1
11 # 479 Sharp, Jackson NAZ Elite 7:47.22 1
12 # 1052 Dalton, Cormac Unattached 7:50.09 1
13 # 1071 Knevelbaard, Kase Under Armour 7:52.51 1
14 # 337 Brosnan, Shane Harvard 7:53.86 2
15 # 364 Mori, Nagiya Honda 7:55.23 1
16 # 1061 Randazzo, Nick Unattached 7:58.58 1
17 # 677 RAmaral, Rogerio South Carolina 7:58.99 1
18 # 1030 Eckerman, Colin UNAT-Furman 8:00.77 2
19 # 1138 Brewer, Leo Yale 8:01.25 2
20 # 608 Podbielski, Jonat Regina 8:04.25 2
21 # 680 Khchina, Jaouad South Carolina 8:04.31 2
22 # 1000 Kennedy-Wonneberg UMass Lowell 8:05.01 2
23 # 265 Knight, Christoph Furman 8:05.90 2
24 # 1087 Laviolette, Thoma Universite d 8:06.65 2
25 # 664 Nakazono, Shintar Saitama Medical 8:06.91 3
26 # 264 Guzman, Evan Furman 8:07.12 2
27 # 663 Kawada, Akihito Saitama Medical 8:07.35 2
28 # 606 Mironov, Roman Queen's University 8:07.65 3
29 # 7 Neary, Declan Battle Road 8:08.71 2
30 # 239 Nolan, Dominic Croydon Harriers 8:09.14 3
31 # 355 Pryor, Reed Harvard 8:10.23 2
32 # 279 Bond, Wesley George Mason 8:10.47 3
33 # 1037 Wheeler-Dee, Jude UNAT-Queen's 8:10.90 2
34 # 645 Lawson, Micah Rutgers 8:11.39 3
35 # 788 Drezek, Benjamin Tracksmith B 8:12.006 2
36 # 164 McCambridge, Tony CNDR TC 8:12.13 3
37 # 336 Bosley, Owen Harvard 8:12.20 2
38 # 659 Tilton, Liam Rutgers 8:13.46 3
39 # 1035 Cox, Will UNAT-Queen's 8:13.59 3
40 # 54 Ebbeskotte, Morit Boston University 8:16.05 3
41 # 81 Stokes, Parker Brooks Beast TC 8:17.23 1
42 # 363 Eastaugh, Charlie Hercules Wim 8:18.77 3
43 # 372 Maida, Anthony Illinois 8:18.88 4
44 # 158 Whittaker, Samuel Central Connecticut 8:19.006 2
45 # 157 Sullivan, James Central Connecticut 8:19.48 4
46 # 370 Daggett, Joshua Illinois 8:20.83 4
47 # 280 Brown, Luke George Mason 8:21.22 3
48 # 385 Wallingford, Keon Laurentian U 8:21.25 4
49 # 334 Aidam, Ethan Harvard 8:21.92 5
50 # 759 Forrest, Josh St. Joseph's (Pa.) 8:22.30 4
51 # 353 Kwartowitz, Solom Harvard 8:22.31 3
52 # 1006 Moreau, Devin UMass Lowell 8:22.40 4
53 # 463 Troxell, Alec Maine 8:22.55 4
54 # 162 Marion, Julien Club 3D 8:22.93 3
55 # 650 Pedretti, Dan Rutgers 8:23.10 3
56 # 127 Farrell, John Brown 8:23.22 5
57 # 683 Poore, Elijah South Carolina 8:23.61 4
58 # 761 Glavin, Michael St. Joseph's (Pa.) 8:23.85 4
59 # 278 Beardsley, Biruk George Mason 8:23.87 4
60 # 840 Bertola, Chris UAlbany 8:24.54 5
61 # 132 Hickey, Justin Brown 8:26.69 4
62 # 47 American Horse, J Boston University 8:26.88 5
63 # 646 Matthews, Sean Rutgers 8:27.00 5
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Boston University

Results
....Men 3000 M Run
64 # 982 Courtney, Jack UMass Lowell 8:27.53 5
65 # 498 Mitchell, William NJIT 8:27.57 4
66 # 281 DeRoussel, Alex George Mason 8:29.21 5
67 # 605 Brackenbury, Mile Queen's University 8:29.71 3
68 # 49 Bell, Glenn Boston University 8:30.43 5
69 # 307 Ondracek, Luke Georgetown 8:30.74 2
70 # 641 Ettayebi, Hisham Rutgers 8:30.85 5
71 # 123 Bodden, Luke Brown 8:31.42 5
72 # 156 Nicholas, Eddie Central Connecticut 8:31.69 4
73 # 1149 Mader, Alex Yale 8:32.54 4
74 # 276 Albon, Travis George Mason 8:32.62 5
75 # 287 Mogck, Gavin George Mason 8:32.64 5
76 # 428 Bendetson, Adam Maine 8:32.88 5
77 # 442 Grenier, Harrison Maine 8:35.19 6
78 # 648 Patel, Maan Rutgers 8:35.49 4
79 # 849 Elmbarki, Jed UAlbany 8:36.29 4
80 # 61 Loggia, Will Boston University 8:36.93 6
81 # 1026 Verdi, Anthony UMass Lowell 8:37.21 6
82 # 244 Beloy, Kaleb CSU-Pueblo 8:37.80 4
83 # 657 Shay, Chris Rutgers 8:38.50 5
84 # 779 Shanahan, Jay St. Joseph's (Pa.) 8:38.60 4
85 # 760 Gargani, Anthony St. Joseph's (Pa.) 8:40.65 4
86 # 992 Hall, Patrick UMass Lowell 8:40.73 5
87 # 843 Christian, Nikola UAlbany 8:40.84 5
88 # 288 Murphy, Alex George Mason 8:41.13 6
89 # 430 Burns, Jack Maine 8:43.11 6
90 # 292 Ruggles, Jared George Mason 8:43.53 6
91 # 62 Mahler, Isaac Boston University 8:43.99 6
92 # 277 Barnett, Bryson George Mason 8:44.37 6
93 # 1156 Sheehy, Will Yale 8:44.99 5
94 # 1066 Rivers, Joshua UNAT-UMass Lowell 8:45.41 6
95 # 658 Smith, Ryan Rutgers 8:46.10 5
96 # 436 Fahey, James Maine 8:47.29 6
97 # 290 Raney, Dylan George Mason 8:47.56 6
98 # 875 Ragone, Tom UAlbany 8:48.35 5
99 # 979 Castellano, Dante UMass Lowell 8:50.16 6
100 # 462 Transue, Owen Maine 8:53.00 6
101 # 133 Jackson, Christop Brown 8:54.75 6
102 # 1014 Rath, Seyha UMass Lowell 8:55.21 6
103 # 970 Allen, Dean UMass Lowell 8:57.47 6
104 # 291 Rowe, Jackson George Mason 8:58.81 6
105 # 295 Vom Saal, Max George Mason 9:03.80 6
106 # 1005 McKinnon, David UMass Lowell 9:06.25 5
107 # 1024 Uzzo, Nicolas UMass Lowell 9:18.06 6
-—- # 378 O'Donovan, Charli Ireland DNF 1
-- # 435 Daigle, Connor Maine DNF 5
-— # 1049 Aubry, Marcel Battle Road DNF 2
-— # 1064 Szogi, Istvan Dan Unattached DNF 1
-- # 596 Muuse, Mustafe Puma DNF 1
-- # 339 Burgess, Sam Harvard DNF 2
-- # 562 Raess, Jonas OAC Europe DNF 1
-— # 286 McMahon, Nathanae George Mason DNF [
-— # 440 Fortenberry, Jare Maine DNF 5
-- # 1155 Sendek, Jack Yale DNF 5
--— # 990 Glowik, TJ UMass Lowell DNF 5
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Results
....Men 3000 M Run
-— # 1036 Hueglin, Tanner UNAT-Queen's DNF 3
-- # 1146 Karas, Owen Yale DNF 2
-— # 776 Rau, Will St. Joseph's (Pa.) DNF 4
-— # 374 Merrick, William Illinois DNF 3
Men 5000 M Run
BU Facility: F 12:51.61 2023 Woody Kincaid, Nike
Name Year School Finals
1 # 387 McGorty, Ryan MAC 14:13.00
2 # 433 Collins, Charlie Maine 14:14.75
3 # 786 Thomas, Graham Temple 14:20.78
4 # 787 Troy, David Temple 14:21.55
5 # 283 Jenkins, Robert George Mason 14:31.32
6 # 769 Jumper, Kevin St. Joseph's (Pa.) 14:35.75
7 # 129 Gaffey, Tommy Brown 14:36.85
8 # 493 Dvorsky, Anthony NJIT 14:38.22
9 # 987 Farrington, Henry UMass Lowell 14:38.33
10 # 365 Cernik, Colin Hot Dog MobilRock 14:38.75
11 # 1056 Laudon, Aksel Unattached 14:39.25
12 # 989 Fondakowski, Nath UMass Lowell 14:44.90
13 # 563 Stevens, Daniel OGTC 14:56.96
14 # 785 Koel, Jimmy Temple 15:03.41
15 # 1027 Walsh, Timothy UMass Lowell 15:05.31
16 # 777 Romea, Ian St. Joseph's (Pa.) 15:08.59
17 # 758 Doherty, Aidan St. Joseph's (Pa.) 15:08.83
18 # 1023 Tierney, Keegan UMass Lowell 15:11.49
19 # 681 Kolowith, Sam South Carolina 15:20.02
20 # 73 Sushinsky, Jacob Boston University 15:22.92
Men 60 M Hurdles
BU Facility: F 7.71 2023 Ethan Exilhomme, Northeastern
BU Facility: F 7.71 2023 Terrel Williams, Connecticut
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 207 Quinn, Jordon Connecticut 8.400 1
2 # 65 Perry, Micah Boston University 8.41Q 2
3 # 55 Franco, Steven Boston University 8.42g 1
4 # 864 Mariacher, Kendal UAlbany 8.59g 2
5 # 873 Powell, Krishmar UAlbany 8.60gq 2
6 # 1015 Riley, Brandon UMass Lowell 8.62g 1
7 # 1010 Olivier, Nidlaire UMass Lowell 8.71g 2
8 # 497 Jourdain, Jeusten NJIT 8.72g 1
9 # 450 Munroe, Andrew Maine 8.96g 2
10 # 1007 Munroe, Derek UMass Lowell 9.04 1
11 # 143 Thai, Gabriel Brown 9.17 2
12 # 845 Couch, Anthony UAlbany 9.28 1
13 # 134 Lignell, Link Brown 9.75 2



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:10 PM 2/8/2025 Page 14
2025 Bruce Lehane Scarlet and White Invitational - 2/8/2025
Boston University

Results
Men 60 M Hurdles
BU Facility: F 7.71 2023 Ethan Exilhomme, Northeastern
BU Facility: F 7.71 2023 Terrel Williams, Connecticut
Name Year School Finals
Finals
1 # 207 Quinn, Jordon Connecticut 8.23
2 # 65 Perry, Micah Boston University 8.26
3 # 497 Jourdain, Jeusten NJIT 8.55
4 # 1010 Olivier, Nidlaire UMass Lowell 8.74
5 # 450 Munroe, Andrew Maine 8.76
6 # 55 Franco, Steven Boston University 8.85
-- # 864 Mariacher, Kendal UAlbany DQ Hurdle infraction
Men 4x400 M Relay
BU Facility: F 3:04.24 2019 Western Kentucky, Western Kent
L Warren, O Alexandre, K Gates, M Owusu-Antwi
School Finals H#
1 South Florida 'A' 3:07.59 1
1) #714 Metelus, Nathan 2) #716 Moronta, Gabriel
3) #713 Jones, Markel 4) #712 Hanson, Antonio
2 Rutgers 'A' 3:10.68 2
1) #637 Brown, Lathan 2) #660 Tucker, Bryce
3) #656 Serrao, Christopher 4) #634 Babe, Joshua
3 Coppin State 'A' 3:11.35 1
1) #231 Radzak, Abdul 2) #225 Drakes, Carl
3) #224 Cunningham, Daniel 4) #227 Gentles, Jarrett
4 South Florida 'B' 3:12.51 2
1) #704 Archer, Devontie 2) #715 Monfries, Alexavier
3) #710 Crum, Joshua 4) #709 Croal, Jaleel
5 Maine 'A' 3:14.44 3
1) #438 Feyler, Nolan 2) #441 Gay, Miles
3) #448 Michaud, Conner 4) #432 Card, Andrew
6 UAlbany 'A' 3:15.22 4
1) #865 Martinez, Julio 2) #851 Gallagher, Jack
3) #839 Barriffe, Jabari 4) #837 Abidi, Hassan
7 St. Joseph's (Pa.) A 3:16.22 3
1) #754 Cammauf, Darren 2) #764 Henry, Ben
3) #772 Noss, Luke 4) #783 Turner, Eli
8 Ottawa University 'A' 3:16.42 4
1) #587 Gurnsey, Joel 2) #586 Elmansari, Safwan
3) #588 Harris, William 4) #590 Raji, Alex
9 Coppin State 'B' 3:16.97 1
1) #228 Hammond, Solomon 2) #230 Norbal, Jayeed
3) #233 Torgbenu, Etiam 4) #226 Francis, Asa
10 NJIT 'A' 3:19.21 3
1) #495 Fofana, Lossenie 2) #494 Estafanous, James
3) #501 Tormo, Robbie 4) #492 Carpentari, Pietro
11 St. Joseph's (Pa.) 'B! 3:19.35 4
1) #780 Silvester, Tommy 2) #771 Manzo, Chris
3) #782 Thaler, Josh 4) #781 Smith, Elijah
12 UMass Lowell 'A' 3:20.10 4
1) #1003 Massari, Anthony 2) #985 Earle, Brett

3) #1008 Ojatabu, Cyprian 4) #1009 O'Keefe, Liam
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Results
....Men 4x400 M Relay
-- UMass Amherst 'A' DQ 3 Lane violation
1) #932 Lewis, Winston 2) #934 Scalia, Chris
3) #933 Sanders, Corey 4) #930 Gaskins, Godot
-— Connecticut 'A' DQ 2 Lane violation
1) #203 Lindsay, Del 2) #196 Cuffey, Gabriel
3) #212 Stone, Mekhi 4) #211 Singletary, Orenthal
Men High Jump
BU Facility: F 2.23m 2014 David Fajoyomi, Fordham
Name Year School Finals
1 # 876 Reynolds, Ja'Lil UAlbany 2.03m
2.00 2.03 2.08
0O X0 XXX
2 # 717 Mosley, Kendell South Florida 2.00m
2.00 2.03
O XXP
3 # 986 Exilhomme, Shane UMass Lowell J2.00m
1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.03
X0 O XXO O XXX
4 # 707 Brown, Javell South Florida 1.95m
1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00
O 0O XXO XXX
5 # 969 Allain, Camren UMass Lowell 1.90m
1.85 1.90 1.95
O O XXX
6 # 873 Powell, Krishmar UAlbany J1.90m
1.85 1.90 1.95
XXO 0O XXX
7 # 449 Morin, Conor Maine J1.90m
1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95
O 0 X0 XXX
8 # 929 Crump, Carson UMass Amherst 1.85m
1.80 1.85 1.90
O 0O XXX
8 # 1022 Stelmach, Luke UMass Lowell 1.85m
1.80 1.85 1.90
O O XXX
10 # 143 Thai, Gabriel Brown J1.85m
1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90
O O 0O XXO XXX
11 # 1019 Shepherd, Jack UMass Lowell 1.75m
1.75 1.80
0O XXX
12 # 141 Springer, Hunter Brown J1.75m
1.70 1.75 1.80
X0 0O XXX
13 # 134 Lignell, Link Brown 1.55m
1.50 1.55 1.60
O O XXX
-— # 841 Brown, Amar UAlbany NH
1.85

XXX



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 7:10 PM 2/8/2025 Page 16
2025 Bruce Lehane Scarlet and White Invitational - 2/8/2025
Boston University

Results
Men Pole Vault
BU Facility: F 5.65m 2008 Rory Quiller, Binghamton Univ
Name Year School Finals
1 # 879 Snyder, Gabe UAlbany 4.65m
4.40 4.55 4.65 4.88
XXO 0O 0O XXX
2 # 447 McCormack, Thomas Maine 4.55m
4.10 4.25 4.40 4.55 4.65
O X0 X0 X0 XXX
3 # 1007 Munroe, Derek UMass Lowell 4.40m
3.95 4.10 4.25 4.40 4.55
O O @) O XXX
4 # 838 Acosta, Thomas UAlbany J4 .40m
4.25 4.40 4.55
X0 0O XXX
5 # 48 Arens, Joseph Boston University J4.40m

3.95 4.10 4.25 4.40 4.55
X0 X0 X0 XO XXX
6 # 558 Zuckerman, Max Northeastern J4.40m
4.25 4.40 4.55
X0 XXO XXX
7 # 983 Cuddy, Daniel UMass Lowell 4.25m
4.10 4.25 4.40
0O XXO XXX

8 # 202 Kurtz, Kyle Connecticut 4.10m
4.10 4.25
O XXX

9 # 556 Xu, Kevin Northeastern 3.95m

3.80 3.95 4.10
X0 X0 XXX
10 # 386 Woo, Mitchell Lux viridi ac J3.95m
3.80 3.95 4.10
X0 XXO XXX

11 # 1012 O'Riorden, Sawyer UMass Lowell 3.80m
3.80 3.95
0O XXX

12 # 475 Cloutier, Nolan Natick Track Club J3.80m
3.80 3.95
X0 XXX

13 # 474 Albert, Christoph Natick Track Club 3.50m

3.35 3.50 3.65
O X0 XXX
14 # 476 Feldman, Sam Natick Track Club J3.50m
3.35 3.50 3.65
0O XXO XXX

15 # 444 Malieswski, Ryan Maine 3.35m
3.35 3.50
XXO XXX

-- # 547 Pantazopoulos, At Northeastern NH
4 .55

XXX
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Boston University
Results

BU Facility: F 7.98m 2016 Damar Forbes, Nike
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 1081 Bayard-Fournier, Universite d 7.17m 2
7.17m FOUL 7.14m 5.64m 6.84m FOUL
2 # 842 Cephus, Daniel UAlbany 7.06m 2
FOUL 7.0lm 6.80m 6.77m FOUL 7.06m
3 # 456 Rush, Will Maine 6.98m 2
6.75m 6.97m 6.98m 6.73m 6.63m 6.74m
4 # 55 Franco, Steven Boston University 6.95m 1
6.95m FOUL FOUL PASS PASS PASS
5 # 931 Guthrie, Chamberl UMass Amherst 6.80m 2
6.67m 6.80m 6.75m 6.37m 6.70m 6.64m
6 # 874 Quinn, Christian UAlbany J6.80m 2
FOUL 6.49m 6.80m FOUL FOUL 6.67m
7 # 1015 Riley, Brandon UMass Lowell J6.80m 2
6.44m 6.80m 6.62m 6.55m 5.87m PASS
8 # 427 Albertson, Billy Maine 6.74m 2
FOUL 6.64m 6.74m FOUL 6.50m 6.30m
9 # 755 Campbell-Miller, St. Joseph's (Pa.) 6.65m 2
6.63m 6.64m FOUL 6.40m 6.64m 6.65m
10 # 765 Henry, Logan St. Joseph's (Pa.) 6.61m 2
6.56m 6.61lm 6.26m
11 # 1028 Williams, Brandon UMass Lowell 6.41m 1
FOUL FOUL 6.41m
12 # 143 Thai, Gabriel Brown 6.20m 1
FOUL 6.20m 5.93m
13 # 134 Lignell, Link Brown J6.20m 1
6.20m FOUL 5.08m
14 # 461 Therriault, Ben Maine 6.17m 1
6.17m 5.65m PASS
15 # 444 Malieswski, Ryan Maine 6.06m 1
6.06m FOUL FOUL
16 # 928 Acquah, Matthew UMass Amherst 6.02m 1
6.02m 5.45m FOUL
17 # 551 Solberg, Ian Northeastern 5.90m 2
5.84m 5.69m 5.90m
18 # 1019 Shepherd, Jack UMass Lowell 5.78m 1
5.78m FOUL FOUL
19 # 971 Ayotte, Ben UMass Lowell 5.75m 1
5.50m 5.50m 5.75m
20 # 997 Kavya, Kuzey UMass Lowell 5.48m 1
5.41m FOUL 5.48m
Men Triple Jump
BU Facility: F 16.38m 2016 Ron Woodley, Adidas Garden S
Name Year School Finals
1 # 1085 Hermet, Guilhem Universite d 14.84m
FOUL 13.95m 14.76m 14.73m 14.84m FOUL
2 # 208 Savage, Kasey Connecticut 14.64m
14.42m 14.64m FOUL FOUL FOUL 14.39m
3 # 206 Morrison, Marc Connecticut 14.62m
FOUL FOUL 14.43m 14.59m FOUL 14.62m
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Results
....Men Triple Jump
4 # 449 Morin, Conor Maine 14.55m
13.80m 13.5Im 13.58m 13.52m 14.55m 14.52m
5 # 872 Parker, Jasir UAlbany 14.54m
14.40m FOUL 14.40m 14.20m 14.14m 14.54m
6 # 552 Spencer, Jordan Northeastern 13.83m
13.83m 13.10m 13.66m 13.43m FOUL 13.57m
7 # 1065 Yetman, Daniel Unattached 13.71lm
13.7lm FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
8 # 848 Deloatch, Damani UAlbany 13.56m
13.56m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL PASS
Men Shot Put
BU Facility: F 19.56m 2023 Alexander Kolesnikoff, Harva
Name Year School Finals
1 # 877 Robinson, Travis UAlbany 16.54m
15.37m 16.25m FOUL FOUL 16.54m FOUL
2 # 854 Gonzalez, Frankie UAlbany 15.68m
FOUL 14.98m 15.68m 15.61m FOUL 15.45m
3 # 534 Ambartsoumian, Oh Northeastern 15.40m
14.34m 14.60m 15.40m FOUL 15.30m FOUL
4 # 195 Connolly, Nichola Connecticut 15.10m
14.03m 14.10m 14.89m 14.56m FOUL 15.10m
5 # 871 0'Neill, Shane UAlbany 15.02m
14.65m 15.02m 14.18m 14.08m FOUL FOUL
6 # 151 Fraser, Connor Carleton (Ont.) 14.86m
13.88m FOUL 14.17m FOUL 14.72m 14.86m
7 # 540 Etienvre, Mark Northeastern 14.64m
13.27m 13.23m 13.84m FOUL 14.63m 14.64m
8 # 978 Camerato, Ian UMass Lowell 13.58m
12.44m 13.14m FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.58m
9 # 998 Kazadi, Mukanya UMass Lowell 13.43m
FOUL 13.13m FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.43m
10 # 844 Coddington, John UAlbany 13.00m
13.00m FOUL FOUL
11 # 454 Randall, Ian Maine 12.95m
12.66m 12.95m 12.24m
12 # 1022 Stelmach, Luke UMass Lowell 12.88m
12.88m 12.24m 12.86m
13 # 58 Hychka, Mykhaylo Boston University 10.40m
FOUL 10.40m 10.29m
Men Weight Throw
BU Facility: F 23.70m 2022 Michael Shanahan, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
1 # 869 Newton, Qualiar UAlbany 19.92m
19.92m FOUL FOUL 19.55m 19.79m FOUL
2 # 1148 Lebowitz, Nathan Yale 16.17m
15.93m 15.97m FOUL FOUL 16.17m FOUL
3 # 844 Coddington, John UAlbany 16.15m

15.85m FOUL FOUL FOUL 16.15m 15.80m
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Results
....Men Weight Throw
4 # 199 Hayford, Connor Connecticut 15.92m
15.44m FOUL 15.49m 15.92m FOUL 15.56m
5 # 500 Sabeh, Andrew NJIT 15.79m
15.79m 15.19m 15.60m FOUL FOUL FOUL
6 # 58 Hychka, Mykhaylo Boston University 15.75m
15.60m FOUL FOUL 15.43m 15.31m 15.75m
7 # 195 Connolly, Nichola Connecticut 15.71m
14.495m 15.14m 15.71lm FOUL FOUL FOUL
8 # 0546 Moreau, Aidan Northeastern 15.41m
15.18m FOUL 15.41m 14.83m FOUL FOUL
9 # 538 DelSasso, Zackery Northeastern 14.72m
13.91m 13.57m 14.72m 13.67m 14.54m 14.40m
10 # 454 Randall, Ian Maine 13.65m

13.65m 12.62m 13.37m



